kingfisherfiber.com
KI-G2000 Series
Universal Optical Connector
Applications
Revision 7
The Kingfisher G2000 series universal
optical connectors enable
equipment to be easily fitted with a

E  sales@kingfisher.com.au
kingfisherfiber.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part number
Connector, G2, PC, 9/125/900 um SM Pigtail KI-G2001
Connector, G2, APC, 9/125/900 um SM Pigtail KI-G2002
Connector, G2, 50/125/900 um MM Pigtail KI-G2003
Connector, G2, 62.5/125/900 um MM Pigtail KI-G2004
Connector, G2, 1 m POF Pigtail
KI-G2005
STANDARD COMPONENT / ACCESSORIES
Description